Roji Anand (Co-Borrower), residing at Municipal No.0 Khasra No. 276e'5), 
Rishikesh Pargana, Parwadoon, Dehradun, Uttarakhend-249201 and also at House Mod, 
1 Maniram Marg, Mohalla-Tilak Road, Post—Rishikesh, Dehradun, Utarakhand-245201 

fo repay the amount mantioned in the nolica Rs.39,21,207.03/- (Rupees Thirty-Nine Lakhs 

Twenty-One Thousand Two Hundred Seven and Three Paisa only) due as on 24.04.2021 
along with the applicable interest and other charges within Sixty (60) days from the date of raceipt 
ofthe said notice. 

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice Is hereby given to the Borrower and the

[...]

2, |Name of the Target Company Richtield Financial Services Limited: 

Company 

9 |Details of the Offer pertaining to the Target 

Open Ofer by Vadassenl Chacko Georgekutty (‘Acquirer 1°), Midhun titoop 

(Acquirer 2’), and Varghese Mathew (Acquirer 3’) to acquire up to 9,75,026 
[Nine Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand and Twenty-six) fully paid-up aquity 

shares of Rs.10.00/- (Rupees Tan Only) (hereinafter referred to as ‘Equity 
Shares’) each representing 26.00% (Twenty-Six Percent) of the total paid-up 

Equity Share capital and voting share capital of the Target Company, ata price